
HOLIDAY OBSERVANCE DATE

New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Martin Luther King's Day Monday, January 20, 2025
Holy Thursday Thursday, April 17, 2025
Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025
Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025
Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025
Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025
Solemnity of the Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary Friday, August 15, 2025
Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025
Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 28, 2025
Feast of the Imaculate Conception Monday, December 8, 2025
Christmas Break Tuesday, December 23, 2025 at 12:30p.m. 
Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025
Christmas Holidays Friday, December 26, 2025 to Wednesday, December 31, 2025
New Year's Day 2026 Thursday, January 1, 2026
Day after New Year's Day Friday, January 2, 2026
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